
 

 

                                                  

LED FLOODLIGHTS 

- Branduren >50.000 

- CE,ROHS,TUV, HACCP 

- PHILIPS Leds 

- <70W met TUV driver  

- >70W met MEANWELL driver 

- Hoge lichtopbrengst 

- Garantie 5 jaar 

- 2 kleuren beschikbaar 

- Mogelijk met sensor 

- Andere wattages en kleuren mogelijk op 

aanvraag. 

 

 
Artikel nummer: 

 
LHPH50W30 

 
LHPH50W50 

 
Omschrijving: 

 
LED FLOODLIGHT 

 
LED FLOODLIGHT 

 
IP WAARDE 

 
65 

 
65 

 
Wattage 

 
10-20-50-70-100-150-
200 

 
10-20-50-70-100-150-
200 

 
Traditionele gelijkwaardige: 

 
AFHANKELIJK  
WATTAGE 

 
AFHANKELIJK 
WATTAGE 

 
Power Factor: 

 
>0.92 

 
>0.92 

 
Voltage 

 
AC 85-240 

 
AC 85-240 

 
Lumen waarde: 

 
106 LUMEN PER 
WATT 

 
106 LUMEN PER 
WATT 

 
Afscherming 

 
GLAS 

 
GLAS 

 
Stralingshoek: 

 

120 ° 

 

120 ° 

 
CRI: 

 
>80 

 
>80 

 
Kleurtempratuur: 

 
3000K 
5000K 
 

 
3000K 
5000K 

 
Energie-efficiëntie: 

 
A++ 

 
A++ 

 
Certificeringen: 

 
CE,ROHS,HACCP,TUV 

 
CE,ROHS,HACCPTUV 

 
Garantie: 

 
5 jaar 

 
5 jaar 
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